
Additional Services Price List

Note: These services are subject to prior booking

with management and availability of staff and van

Personal and Nursing Assistance

Service Hourly rate Minimum
Charge

Per Service Service Examples

Caregiver $40.00 $20.00 Minimum 15
minutes

● Assistance with showering

● Assistance with getting up

in the morning or settling

at night

● Other personal cares

● Accompanying residents to

medical appointments

Registered
Nurse

$50.00 $25.00 Minimum 15
minutes

● Baseline nursing

assessment

● Follow up on GP

consultation

● Blood pressure monitoring

● Blood sugar monitoring

● Injections (as per GP

instructions)

● Catheterisation

● Continence assistance

● Enema

● Wound Dressings

Consumables These are an additional charge
Medication
Management

$15.00 Done by a
Registered
Nurse

● Management, storage and

oversight of correct

medication doses and

intake

Medication
Supervision

$10.00 Done by an
Enrolled
Nurse or
Health Care
Assistant

● Staff member will oversee

medication taken



Housekeeping

Service Hourly Rate Minimum charge Per Service Service Examples
Housekeeper $40.00 $20.00 Minimum

30 minutes
● Basic clean

● Spring clean

● Clean internal

windows

● Clean oven

Carpet cleaning,
spot clean

$80.00 $40.00 Minimum
30 minutes

● Carpet cleaning

or spot stain

removal

Personal Laundry $20.00 per
5kg bag (or
part
thereof)

Linen change $30.00 per
bag of
linen

● Using residents'

own linen. Linen

will be stripped,

laundered and

returned.

Home Services

Service Hourly Rate Minimum Charge Service Examples
Gardener (extra
service)

$40.00 $20.00 ● Assistance with weeding or

planting

● Assistance with tending to

personal garden

(Note this is only for work additional

to the basic communal garden

maintenance)

Property $40.00 $20.00 ● Odd jobs (eg hanging pictures,

changing light bulbs or smoke

alarm batteries

● Car washing

● Taking your car for

service/WOF



Other Services

Service Hourly
Rate

Minimum Charge Service Example

Companionship $40.00 $20.00
(minimum 30
minutes)

● Someone to visit to read, chat

or just go for a walk

Use of van with driver $35.00
per hour
for driver
& 83
cents
mileage
per KM

$25.00 for driver
for trips less than
30 minutes & 83
cents mileage per
KM

● Subject to van and driver

availability

● Booking is essential

● Private use of the van is

available upon request (Terms

and Conditions apply)

Personal shopper,
driver

$40.00 $20.00 (minimum
30 minutes)

● Shopping completed for the

resident according to their

shopping list or the resident

can be accompanied on their

shopping trip by a Waihi

Lifecare staff member.

● Driving residents to

appointments or chosen

destinations.

Additional Emergency
Pendant

● Wireless emergency pendant

connected to the nurse call

system.

● One off price to be quoted

upon inquiry.

Food Services

Service Per Item
Main lunch meal with dessert 12pm-1pm $16.00 per meal
Dinner meal with dessert 5pm-6pm $13.00 per meal

Note: Prices current as at 31st October 2023 and are subject to change.

For more information please speak to Steven Wallace (Village Operator)


